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Believe                      Adapt                    Persevere                    Community 

 

“We Play with Fire” 
 

` Sundevils Softball 2024 
Date     Day     Opponent     Team      Time     Place 

3/2/24   Sat   Santa Fe    JV/V     11am/1pm   Home  

3/5/24  Tues    Grants     V/JV  3/5PM    Away  

  3/7/2024  Thurs  Bernalillo (DH)      V    3/5PM     Away 

  3/12/24  Tuesday Zuni (DH)     V  12/2pm                    Home  

 3/14-16/24 Thr-Sat  St. Pius Tourney       V      TBD     Away 

  3/19/24    Tues  St. Mike’s (DH)      V    3:00/5 pm    Away 

3/22-23/24 Fri-Sat  SFIS Tourney       V      TBD     Away 

4/2/24    Tues     Los Alamos        JV     4:00pm    Home  

4/3/24    Wed      Los Alamos         V     4:00pm     Away 

4/5/24     Fri     Taos (DH)        JV    3/5:00pm    Away 

4/6/24     Sat     Taos (DH)      V    10/12:00pm    Home  

4/12/24     Fri     Moriarty (DH)      JV   3/5:00pm      Home  

4/13/24     Sat     Moriarty (DH)        V   10/12:00pm      Away  

4/16/24     Tue     Pojoaque         JV   4:00pm        Away  

4/17/24     Wed     Pojoaque         V   4:00pm       Home 

4/19/24     Fri      Los Alamos (DH)        JV   3/5:00pm      Away 

4/20/24    Sat     Los Alamos (DH)       V                 10/12pm    Home  

4/23/24     Tues     Moriarty        JV   4:00 pm      Away  

4/24/24     Wed     Moriarty        V   4:00 pm      Home  

4/30/24     Tues     Taos            JV   4:00 pm      Home 

  5/1/24    Wed     Taos            V   4:00 pm      Away 

5/2/24     Thurs     Pojoaque(DH)          JV   3/5:00 pm      Home 

5/4/24     Sat     Pojoaque(DH)         V   10/12:00 pm      Away 

5/10-18/2024     2024 State Championships   V   TBD     TBD 

*First official date for practice is February 5, 2024 

http://www.k12espanola.org/

